◌ Make available data to participant and vehicle

owner’s personal auto insurer

Source: Property Casualty Insurers Association of America (PCI)

Insurance

Costs

Insurance costs – mileage

App ON

waiting

App ON

En-route
to pickup

App ON

passenger

in car

Pick Up

Average annual miles by age group

Age Male Female Total

16-19 8,206 6,873 7,624

20-34 17,976 12,004 15,098

35-54 18,858 11,464 15,291

55-64 15,859 7,780 11,972

65+ 10,304 4,785 7,646

Average 16,550 10,142 13,476

US Department of Transportation

Federal Highway Administration

April 4, 2011

Annual mileage increase

Scenario 1 Scenario 2 Scenario 3 Scenario 4

Average Mileage 16,000 16,000 16,000 16,000

Additional

Mileage

1,000 5,000 10,000 15,000

Percent Increase 6% 31% 63% 94%

Annual mileage

Colorado – Mileage factors are limited for high annual

mileage

California – Miles driven must have second largest weight

– All 5 had mileage groups to at least 20,000

– 4 had mileage groups to at least 22,000

– 3 had mileage groups to at least 25,000

– 2 had mileage groups to at least 36,000

– 1 had mileage groups to 50,000

Insurance costs - urban frequency/severity

Impact CO CA

Frequency +30%

Severity -6%

Urban Impact +22% +11% +17%

Insurance costs – other influences

Time of day

Distracted driving

Environment

Behavior

Other influences

CO CA

Time of Day +10% +20%

Distracted Driving +6% +6%

Environmental/Behavioral +10% +10%

Overall +28% +40%

Denver overall percentage driver impact

1,000 5,000 10,000 15,000

Mileage +6% +31% +63% +94%

Urban Impact +11% +11% +11% +11%

Other Impact +28% +28% +28% +28%

CO Low +8% +38% +76% +114%

CO High +10% +51% +102% +154%

Denver overall dollar driver impact

$72

$360

$719

$1,079

$97

$486

$973

$1,459

0

200

400

600

800

1,000

1,200

1,400

1,600

1,000 5,000 10,000 15,000

Average Increase per Ride Share Driver

Low High

San Francisco overall percentage

driver impact

1,000 5,000 10,000 15,000

Mileage +2% +6% +25% +56%

Urban Impact +17% +17% +17% +17%

Other Impact +40% +40% +40% +40%

CA Low +3% +8% +35% +78%

CA High +4% +11% +47% +105%

San Francisco overall dollar driver impact

$152

$759

$1,518

$2,277

$205

$1,027

$2,054

$3,081

0

500

1,000

1,500

2,000

2,500

3,000

3,500

1,000 5,000 10,000 15,000

Average Increase per Ride Share Driver

Low High

San Francisco premium based on

commercial rates

1,000 5,000 10,000 15,000

Taxi Annual

Mileage
42,000 42,000 42,000 42,000

Taxi Premium $10,600 $10,600 $10,600 $10,600

Driver Mileage% 2.4% 11.9% 23.8% 35.7%

Driving Alone

Reduction
6% 6% 6% 6%

Driver Premium $237 $1,186 $2,372 $3,559

San Francisco overall dollar driver impact

$152

$759

$1,518

$2,277

$205

$1,027

$2,054

$3,081

$237

$1,186

$2,372

$3,559

0

500

1,000

1,500

2,000

2,500

3,000

3,500

4,000

1,000 5,000 10,000 15,000

Average Increase per Ride Share Driver

Low High Commercial

Impact of Ridesharing on the

Personal Auto Insurance Market

Impact of Ridesharing on Personal Auto Insurance

Understanding TNC Risks

Impact on personal auto rates

Shifts in consumer driving behaviors

New product opportunities

Understanding TNC risks

Period 1 exposure is indistinguishable from personal auto

Personal / Social Available

(Period 1)

Driver Rated Driver Rated Driver

Vehicle Rated

Personal Vehicle

Rated

Personal Vehicle

Occupants Driver and sometimes

passengers

Driver only

Technology GPS/Smartphone